TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fluid Containment, Inc.		09/29/1998	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Containment Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	5150 Jefferson Chemical Road	
City:	Conroe	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77301-6834	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 2356672		CONTAINMENT SOLUTIONS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)663-8007

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202.663.8000

Email: cynthia.greer@pillsburylaw.com

Correspondent Name: Cynthia D. Greer Address Line 1: 2300 N Street, N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cynthia D. Greer
Signature:	/cynthia d. greer/
Date:	08/17/2005

Total Attachments: 1

source=fluid containment change of name#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003142 FRAME: 0620

State of Delaware

PAGE 1

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FLUID CONTAINMENT, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "CONTAINMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.", THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 1998, AT 4:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

ANT OF CONTROL OF CONT

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 0683662

DATE: 09-19-00

RECORDED: 08/17/2005

2477576 8320

001457701

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003142 FRAME: 0621